

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25565/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/07/2015 in DBCWP No. 2963/2007 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPAL KUMAWAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG  
Mr. Avanish Rathi, Adv.  
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Naina Saraf, Adv.  
Ms. Mythili Vijay Kumar T., Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Aditya Narayan, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after three week.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER(INDU POKHRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER